Date

2021-10-25

2022-04-25
2022-05-30
2022-11-07

2023-02-22

2023-03-28

2023-07-12

2023-08-14

2023-11-07
2024-04-09

2024-06-25

2024-11-05
2024-12-04

2024-12-10

Mileage Description

14898

27417
30342
41919

49145

53311

62075

64022

71311
87740

95230

108880
111604

111079

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Opel OH Klein
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Wiel

Band
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Opel OH Klein
Remvloeistof
Int luchtfilter
Sleutelbatterij

Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Diagn.Eind.Cont
Opel OH Klein
Mot man compute

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

Olie bijvullen
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

APK zonder beurt
Diagn.Eind.Cont

som van de kosten



